Sidmouth Town Council

Amount

Date Paid Net of VAT

01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
11/10/2021
13/10/2021
13/10/2021
13/10/2021
13/10/2021
13/10/2021
13/10/2021
13/10/2021
20/10/2021
20/10/2021
20/10/2021
20/10/2021
22/10/2021
22/10/2021

1,190.00
1,160.00
3,555.00

732.55
6,750.00
5,655.00
5,885.00
4,579.29
7,500.00
2,500.00
1,830.00
6,271.32
1,256.96
2,031.30
2,236.08

895.83

800.00

Payee Name

C Sansom

East Devon District Council
East Devon District Council
British Telecom
Torbay Display

Ignyte Ltd

Highlights Floodlighting Ltd
Western Power Distribution

Young Devon
Young Devon

JR Event Services Ltd
STC Payroll Oct

STC HMRC Oct

STC Pensions Oct
STC TIC Payroll Oct

C.G.S. Oct
C.G.S. Oct

Payments over £500

October 2021

Transaction Detail

Sidmouth in Bloom Planter Sockets
EDDC Manstone Youth Centre half rates
EDDC Woolcombe House half rates
British Telecom 1Sep-30Nov

Christmas Lights 50% deposit

Quarterly service agreement

Manstone Skatepark Floodlighting deposit
Manstone Skatepark power supply
Youth Service work Oct - Dec

Wellbeing Practioner Oct - Dec

Traffic Management Plan Aug & Sep

STC Payroll Oct

STC HMRC Oct

STC Pensions Oct

STC TIC Payroll Oct

C.G.S. Sep grass cutting and litter picking
C.G.S. Sep street cleaning & weeding



